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3 flanmu 2566 518260 M-6971 s, [dinUan vie.d1370y fila 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 1,500.00 6:\,&?\
6 fanAx 2566 518265 ne-6971 va. | dnindan we.drsny AL 49.140 30.53 1,500.00 3,000.00 \ @f?f\
9 Aa1AN 2566 518266 nv-8474 va. | dinudn ve.diey AL 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 4,000.00 @%f\
10 panAw 2566 518270 uu-981 wa. | dinudn ve.disay Alga 65.510 50.55 2,000.00 6,000.00 @:ikn\\\
10 panAx 2566 518269 n-6971 pat. | dinude ve.drsay ALa 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 7,500.00 mwi.,\w\
16 AAAL 2566 518274 na-6971 v, |dninudn vadisngy| e 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 850000 | (/Soa—T
19 manAu 2566 518278 nv-8474 wa. |dinUdm ve.d15ey flwa 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 9,500.00 R T
20 fanAu 2566 518284 n-6971 8d. | dnindan va.dring Ala 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 11,000.00 mi_ —
27 ®aAu 2566 518288 N-6971 wa. | d1inUam ve.dr9ngy fLa 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 12,000.00 \%\ ” -
30 AanAN 2566 518289 nu-8474 va. [ dninudn na.drsngy Ala 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 13,000.00 \,wf%\
1 WgFAneY 2566 518293 na-6971 va. | dwindan va.drsg fllya 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 14,500.00 %% il
1 WgARN18U 2566 518294 uu-981 a.  [diinudn vndaegy|dlea 65.510 30.53 2,000.00 16,500.00 %ﬁ%\
6 WYAINBU 2566 518298 1-n2-2105 wa. |dinude ve.drsnegy|ufalesed 95 3.860 38.84 150.00 16,650.00 mwwin)\
6 WOFAIN18U 2566 518299 n3-6971 ga. | dinudn vn.drsqy|dilea 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 18,150.00 %ra\
7 woAIN1BU 2566 518304 nv-8474 va. | dinudn ve.drsey|Alea 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 19,150.00 mwf?/\ I
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7 woAINeU 2566 518302 uU-981 ga. | dinudn va.drsn|dlea 65.510 30.53 2,000.00 21,150.00 \s.:wi\
7 woAINBU 2566 518303 UU-982 vd. | dtinUdn vie.dsay|Alea 65.510 30.53 2,000.00 23,150.00 \ w:?m\
9 WqARNEU 2566 518308 nv-8474 va. |dinudn va.drisy|fwa 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 24,150.00 \w?a\
10 WgAIN18U 2566 518309 n-6971 wa.  |[dinudn vedsgawa 49.140 30.53 1,500.00 25,650.00 %p\
13 WaAlIneu 2566 518310 ne-6971 pa.  |dtinudn ve.drsg|Aiea 31.870 30.53 973.00 26,623.00 m N
16 waeAnngU 2566 518315 n3-6971 wa.  |dinuan ve.drsg|alea 49.140 30.53 1,500.00 28,123.00 ,@{«ﬂ\\,
20 Wo)FRINBU 2566 518320 nv-8474 va. |dinuda ve.drsey|fiea 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 29,123.00 %.31\\
21 wgARn1eu 2566 518325 n-6971 ga.  |dinudn ve.drsny|ailea 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 30,623.00 Nwrwﬂ\
24 woAdn1u 2566 518328 n1-6971 ga.  |dinudna na.drsny|alea 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 32,123.00 \W«%ﬁ\
28 WFINBU 2566 518329 1-n2-2105 wa. | dinudn wa.drsey|wialveed 95 4.090 36.64 150.00 3227300 SRS~
30 woAIN1BW 2566 518333 nv-8474 wa. |diinudn va.drisy|iwa 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 33,273.00 @:ﬁw\
30 woAINBU 2566 518336 n9-6971 va. |dninudn vadsa|iea 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 34,773.00 %ﬁ%\
4 Sunau 2566 518337 uu-981 ga.  |dninudm ve.drsgy|Ala 65.510 30.53 2,000.00 36,773.00 %ﬁ%\
4 5uAN 2566 518338 n-6971 ga.  |dtinudn na.drsnny|aa 49.140 30.53 1,500.00 38,273.00 m@&#\
8 SunAN 2566 518344 na-6971 ga.  |dinudn ne.drsgy|dlea 47.180 30.53 1,440.40 39,713.40 Mz%\
12 SumAu 2566 518348 nv-8474 va. | dninudn vedrsg|alea 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 40,713.40 @f&f\
13 5unnAw 2566 518350 n3-6971 va. |dinudn va.drsny|aea 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 42,213.40 @aﬁm\
18 5u1AY 2566 518356 n3-6971 va. |dwinudn ve.drsgdwa 49.130 30.53 1,500.00 43,713.40 @:%\
22 Fummw 2566 518360 nv-8474 va. |dninudn vedrsny|aiea 32.750 30.53 1,000.00 44,713.40 mﬁ:&.\
22 SumAw 2566 518362 n-6971 . [dinudn va.drag|da 32.760 30.53 1,000.00 45,713.40 %waxf\
22 funnu 2566 518361 vu-982 pa. | drinddn vadrsin|dlea 65.510 30.53 2,000.00 47,713.40 M?A/ \_— |
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28 5UAU 2566 518367 n9-6971 gd. | dundan ne.a1578|aes 49.140 30.53 1,500.00 49,213.40 w@i
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